Dr. Meredith is born in Clay Center, Kansas to Joseph Edward and Eulah Mae Meredith. Dr. Meredith receives a Bachelor of Science from Kansas State University.

Dr. Meredith becomes a faculty member of Manhattan Public School in Manhattan, Kansas.

Dr. Meredith becomes assistant director of bands at Kansas State University.

Dr. Meredith receives a Master of Science from Kansas State University. Dr. Meredith becomes a research associate at The University of Arizona. Dr. Meredith
receives the
Meritorious
Performance in
Teaching Award
from The University
of Arizona
Foundation.

Dr. Meredith receives a Doctor of Philosophy from the University of Arizona.

Dr. Meredith becomes an assistant professor at The University of Arizona College of Education.

1943

1965

1965

1966

1968

1972

1972

1973

1974

Keith Edward Meredith, PhD

Academic Administrator | Educator (Retired)

A timeline of professional milestones





1981

1985

1986

1988

1989

1991

1993

1999

1999

Dr. Meredith becomes associate director of the Southwest Arthritis Center at The University of Arizona. Dr. Meredith
becomes associate
director of the
Division of
Restorative Medicine
at The University of
Arizona.

Dr. Meredith becomes an adjunct associate professor at The University of Arizona College of Education.

Dr. Meredith receives the Research Award from the Association of Specialists in Group Work. Dr. Meredith
receives the
Volunteer of Year
Award from United
Way of Greater
Tucson.

Dr. Meredith becomes associate director of the Arizona Center of Aging at The University of Arizona. Dr. Meredith
is appointed
director of the
Gerontological
Studies &
Interdisciplinary
Studies Program at
The University of
Arizona.

Dr. Meredith retires from The University of Arizona.

Dr. Meredith is appointed president of the University of Arizona Retirees Association.